
Orientation Day 

Pool Party/No-Bag Day 

Enviroment Day 

International Yoga Day 

No Bag day (I to V) 

Foundation Day 

Investiture Ceremony 

Grand Parent's Day 

Rakshabandhan / No Bag Day 

Independence Day 

Janmashtami 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Teacher's Day Celebration 
(Holiday for Pre Primary) / No Bag Day 

Hindi Diwas 

Garba Celebration/No Bag Day 

Diwali Celebration 

Annual Day 

Payjama Party (Pre-Primary I to II) 

Basant Panchami 

Republic Day 

Farewell

Wednesday

Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Saturday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Monday to
Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Annual Sports Day

April

June

July

August

September

02/04/25

26/04/25

05/06/25

21/06/25

28/06/25

07/07/25

19/07/25

26/07/25

08/08/25

15/08/25

16/08/25

27/08/25

04/09/25

11/09/25

27/09/25

17/10/25

08/11/25

14/11/25

19/01/26 to 
21/01/26

23/01/26

26/01/26

04/02/26

October

November

January

February

List of Celebration 2025-26

25


