List of Celebration 2025-26

Month	Date	Day	Event
April	02/04/25	Wednesday	Orientation Day
	26/04/25	Saturday	Pool Party/No-Bag Day
	05/06/25	Thursday	Enviroment Day
June	21/06/25	Saturday	International Yoga Day
	28/06/25	Saturday	No Bag day (I to V)
	07/07/25	Monday	Foundation Day
July	19/07/25	Saturday	Investiture Ceremony
	26/07/25	Saturday	Grand Parent's Day
	08/08/25	Friday	Rakshabandhan / No Bag Day
August	15/08/25	Friday	Independence Day
	16/08/25	Saturday	Janmashtami
	27/08/25	Wednesday	Ganesh Chaturthi
September	04/09/25	Thursday	Teacher's Day Celebration (Holiday for Pre Primary) / No Bag Day
	11/09/25	Thursday	Hindi Diwas
	27/09/25	Saturday	Garba Celebration/No Bag Day
October	17/10/25	Friday	Diwali Celebration
November	08/11/25	Saturday	Annual Day
	14/11/25	Friday	Payjama Party (Pre-Primary I to II)
January	19/01/26 to 21/01/26	Monday to Wednesday	Annual Sports Day
	23/01/26	Friday	Basant Panchami
	26/01/26	Monday	Republic Day
February	04/02/26	Wednesday	Farewell

Kindly Note: Competitions and Additional Pre-Primary activites will be informed a week prior. No bag day is applicable only for Grades Nursery to VIII.